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The restaurant from Manchester offers 139 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $7.1. Simon's
Pizza And Roast Beef from Manchester is the perfect place if you want to try delightful American courses like
burgers or barbecue, There are also nice South American dishes in the menu. Furthermore, you will find
typical Italian dishes with delicious classics like pizza and pasta, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the
delicate pizza, baked straight out of the oven in an traditional manner.
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Bagels

CHICKEN FAJITA

W. [ I ]
CRABMEAT
Secondi

VEAL CUTLET
Main courses
TOPPINGS

Antipasti

ITALIAN EXPRESS

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger
BLT $5

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Drinks

POWERADE, ICE TEA, VITAMIN

WATER

Side Orders

PI1ZZA ROLL OR SPINACH ROLL

‘Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

$5.8

$5.8

$5.8

$11.8

$6.0

.8

$10.3

$1.9

$3.0

$3.5

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS

MEATBALL

Soft drinks

JUICE

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Beef

PEPPER STEAK
Mexican
MUSHROOM STEAK

fiids

PB J WITH FRENCH FRIES

SUPER BEEF
Eklusive Pizzen
BBQ PIZZA

BIG BEEF

Hot Sandwiches

HAMBURGERS N.E

$6.0

$5.8

$1.9

$5.8

$5.8

$5.8

$4.6

$6.3

$11.8

$5.5

$4.3
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Calzones

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

Submarines
FOOT LONG HOT DOG
Sicilian Pizza
SPECIALTY SICILIAN

Fan favoriles

CHICKEN RANCH BLT

Burger Junior

JUNIOR BEEF

Specialty Pizzas
ITALY ON TOUR

Dinners

ZITI W/ CHICKEN BROCCOLI
Salads & Soup
GARDEN

Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE

drtisan Pizzas
HAWAIIAN

Signature Burgers

VERMONT

$1.3

$3.0

$22.5

$5.8

$4.8

$11.8

$11.0

$6.0

$5.8

$10.0

$4.3

Harira Soup, Salad & Your
Choice of an dppelizer

SPINACH FETA $9.5
Starches

RICE PILAF $3.3
Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta
BAKED ZITI $8.8

Signature Creations Pizza

BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA $11.8

Bread and Pies

FRESH PITA BREAD $0.9

Sicilian Pizzas

SICILIAN PIZZAS WITH CHEESE $15.3

Dinner AU Day

CHICKEN FILET SPECIAL $6.4
Cabana Mocktails
BBQ PINEAPPLE $11.8

l4&amp;quot; large Pizzas

ONE TOPPING $9.0
[ ]

Chicken %iabobs

CHICKEN KABOB $8.0
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10" Toasted Grinders

STEAK BOMB $6.5
Creal Your Own

EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING $1.5
Creamy Mussels

MAINE $4.3
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESE BURGER $6.8
HAMBURGER $8.2
Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $7.3
FRIED MUSHROOMS $6.0

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $6.8
CAESAR WRAP $5.3
Side dishes

ONION RINGS $3.0
CHICKEN FILET $5.0
Starters & Salads

APPETIZERS $7.8
FRENCH FRIES $3.0
Chicken dishes

BBQ CHICKEN $5.8
CHICKEN FINGERS $10.3

Beverages

20 OZ. SODA $1.7
2 LITER SODA $2.6
COMBO STEAK CHICKEN $8.8
VARIETY PLATTER $13.3
HOT PASTRAMI $6.3
HOT CHERRY BOMB $5.8
4 ) ®

Yorgo s Daily Specials

DAILY SPECIAL 1 $5.3
DAILY SPECIAL 2 $5.8

[ ]

Ingredients Used

WE HAVE $7.8
CHEESE $8.0

Dessert

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE CHIP

COOKIES $1.5

HOMEMADE BROWNIE $2.5

HOMEMADE BAKLAVA $3.5
[ ]

Dinner Plates

BUFFALO FINGERS 5 PC $11.0

3 PIECE HONEY FRIED CHICKEN $10.0
BAKED FISH DINNER (HADDOCK) $11.0

fippetizers

CHICKEN FINGER $5.8
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FOCACCIA
CHICKEN QUESADILLA STICKS
GARLIC BREAD

Chicken
CHICKEN CUTLET
CHICKENWINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN
PLAIN STEAK

Subs

SPICY CHICKEN FINGER SUB
SuUB
ITALIAN COLD CUTS

FISH SANDWICH WITH FRENCH
FRIES

HOT DOG WITH FRENCH FRIES
STEAK TIP CAESAR WRAP
FOUR TOPPINGS

MACARONI OR POTATO SALAD

Starters

STEAK TIPS

STEAK SPECIAL

GYRO

CHICKEN CORDON BLUE BITES
BROCCOLI BITES

These types of dishes are
being served

TURKEY

$11.8
$8.5
$2.0

$5.8
$10.3
$11.0
$5.5

$5.8
$6.3
$9.5

$4.6

$4.6
$8.8
$11.5
$3.3

$8.8
$6.3
$10.0
$8.5
$7.3

$5.8

ROAST BEEF
STEAK FRIES
FISH

PIZZA

Restaurant

GREEK
ITALIAN
AMERICAN
VEGETARIAN
MEDITERRANEAN
GLUTEN FREE

Pizza

SAUSAGE PEPPER
TWO TOPPINGS
THREE TOPPINGS
PI1ZZA MARGARITA
Pl1ZZA BLANCA
POLYNESIAN PIZZA
PIZZA STEAK

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PESTO
HAM CHEESE
TUNA FISH
TERIYAKI STEAK CHEESE
CHICKEN PARMESAN
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
CHAR BROILED CHICKEN

$8.2
$3.0
$5.0

$6.8
$5.8
$5.8
$5.8
$11.8

$5.8
$10.0
$11.0
$10.0
$11.8
$10.0

$6.5

$5.8
$5.8
$5.8
$6.3
$10.0
$4.6
$5.8
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Pasta SIDE SALAD $3.3
Bk ZITI W/ STEAK TIPS
Ao =48 BROCCOLI $11.5
ZITI WI STEAK S115
CHICKEN BROCCOLI :
SPAGHETTI, ZITI, RAVIOLI OR 570
STUFFED SHELLS W/ SAUCE :
SPAGHETTI, ZITI, RAVIOLI OR s85
STUFFED SHELLS W/ MEATBALLS >0
SPAGHETTI, ZITI, RAVIOLI OR s85
STUFFED SHELLS W/ SAUSAGE :
SPAGHETTI, ZITI, RAVIOLI OR
STUFFED SHELLS W/ CHICKEN $8.5
PARMESAN
SPAGHETTI, ZITI, RAVIOLI OR
STUFFED SHELLS W/ VEAL $8.5
PARMESAN
ALFREDO $11.8
MAC CHEESE $4.6
B> CHEF $7.8
CHICKEN SALAD $7.8
CHICKEN KABOB W/
FETA $8.8
STEAK TIPS W/ FETA $9.3
COMBO STEAK CHICKEN W/ FETA ~ $9.3
CHICKEN CAESAR $8.0
STEAK TIP $8.8
GREEK WITH CHICKEN $5.8

COLESLAW $3.3
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