



https://menulist.menu

2626 Brown Ave, Manchester I-03103-6806, United States +16036232900 - https://www.simonspizzaandroastbeef.com

The restaurant from Manchester offers 139 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average \$7.1. Simon's Pizza And Roast Beef from Manchester is the perfect place if you want to try delightful **American courses like burgers or barbecue**, There are also nice **South American** dishes in the menu. Furthermore, you will find typical Italian dishes with delicious classics like pizza and pasta, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the delicate pizza, baked straight out of the oven in an traditional manner.



Baaols		For the small hunger	
Bagels CHICKEN FAJITA	\$5.8	For the small hunger JALAPENO POPPERS	\$6.0
		•	,
Nigiri		Crêpevariationen	
CRABMEAT	\$5.8	MEATBALL	\$5.8
Secondi		Soft drinks	
VEAL CUTLET	\$5.8	JUICE	\$1.9
Main courses		Тараз	
TOPPINGS		EGGPLANT	\$5.8
Antipasti		Beef	
ITALIAN EXPRESS	\$11.8	PEPPER STEAK	\$5.8
Salad		Mexican	
CAESAR SALAD	\$6.0	MUSHROOM STEAK	\$5.8
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger		Kids	
BLT	\$5.8	PB J WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$4.6
Fish dishes		Appetizer	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$10.3	SUPER BEEF	\$6.3
Drinks		Exklusive Pizzen	
POWERADE, ICE TEA, VITAMIN WATER	\$1.9	BBQ PIZZA	\$11.8
Side Ondone		Burger-Menü	
Side Orders		BIG BEEF	\$5.5
PIZZA ROLL OR SPINACH ROLL	\$3.0	// C	
Vegetarian dishes		Hot Sandwiches	
CARROT CAKE	\$3.5	HAMBURGERS N.E	\$4.3



Calzones		Harira Soup, Salad & Your	
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS	\$1.3	Choice of an Appetizer	
Submarines		SPINACH FETA	\$9.5
FOOT LONG HOT DOG	\$3.0	Starches	
Sicilian Pizza		RICE PILAF	\$3.3
SPECIALTY SICILIAN	\$22.5	Pasta al Forno Baked Pasta	
Fan favorites		BAKED ZITI	\$8.8
CHICKEN RANCH BLT	\$5.8	Signature Creations Pizza	
Burger Junior		BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA	\$11.8
JUNIOR BEEF	\$4.8	Bread and Pies	
Specialty Pizzas		FRESH PITA BREAD	\$0.9
ITALY ON TOUR	\$11.8	Sicilian Pizzas	
Dinners		SICILIAN PIZZAS WITH CHEESE	\$15.3
ZITI W/ CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$11.0	Dinner All Day	
Salads & Soup		CHICKEN FILET SPECIAL	\$6.4
GARDEN	\$6.0	Cabana Mocktails	
Premium Subs		BBQ PINEAPPLE	\$11.8
STEAK CHEESE	\$5.8	14" Large Pizze	as
Artisan Pizzas		ONE TOPPING	\$9.0
HAWAIIAN	\$10.0	Chicken Kabobs	
Signature Burgers		CHICKEN KABOB	\$8.0
VERMONT	\$4.3		



10" Toasted Grinders		Beverages	
STEAK BOMB	\$6.5	20 OZ. SODA	\$1.7
Creat Your Own		2 LITER SODA	\$2.6
EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING	\$1.5	Popular Items	
		COMBO STEAK CHICKEN	\$8.8
Creamy Mussels		VARIETY PLATTER	\$13.3
MAINE	\$4.3		
		Hot Subs	
Sandwiches & Hot Pani	inis	HOT PASTRAMI	\$6.3
CHEESE BURGER	\$6.8	HOT CHERRY BOMB	\$5.8
HAMBURGER	\$8.2		
0 1		Yorgo's Daily Specials	
Snacks		DAILY SPECIAL 1	\$5.3
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.3	DAILY SPECIAL 2	\$5.8
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$6.0	A 10 1.AL 1	
AN -		Ingredients Used	
Wraps		WE HAVE	\$7.8
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$6.8	CHEESE	\$8.0
CAESAR WRAP	\$5.3		
00 1 10 1		Dessert	
Side dishes		HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES	\$1.5
ONION RINGS	\$3.0	HOMEMADE BROWNIE	\$2.5
CHICKEN FILET	\$5.0	HOMEMADE BAKLAVA	\$3.5
Starters & Salads			
APPETIZERS	\$7.8	Dinner Plates	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0	BUFFALO FINGERS 5 PC	\$11.0
	40.0	3 PIECE HONEY FRIED CHICKEN	\$10.0
Chicken dishes		BAKED FISH DINNER (HADDOCK)	\$11.0
BBQ CHICKEN	\$5.8	Annotizors	
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$10.3	Appetizers	• =
		CHICKEN FINGER	\$5.8



FOCACCIA	\$11.8	ROAST BEEF	\$8.2
CHICKEN QUESADILLA STICKS	\$8.5	STEAK FRIES	\$3.0
GARLIC BREAD	\$2.0	FISH	\$5.0
		PIZZA	
Chicken			
CHICKEN CUTLET	\$5.8	Restaurant Category	
CHICKENWINGS	\$10.3	GREEK	\$6.8
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$11.0	ITALIAN	\$5.8
PLAIN STEAK	\$5.5	AMERICAN	\$5.8
		VEGETARIAN	\$5.8
Subs		MEDITERRANEAN	\$11.8
SPICY CHICKEN FINGER SUB	\$5.8	GLUTEN FREE	
SUB	\$6.3		
ITALIAN COLD CUTS	\$9.5	Pizza	
FISH SANDWICH WITH FRENCH	\$4.6	SAUSAGE PEPPER	\$5.8
FRIES		TWO TOPPINGS	\$10.0
Uncategorized		THREE TOPPINGS	\$11.0
HOT DOG WITH FRENCH FRIES	¢4 6	PIZZA MARGARITA	\$10.0
	\$4.6	PIZZA BLANCA	\$11.8
STEAK TIP CAESAR WRAP	\$8.8	POLYNESIAN PIZZA	\$10.0
FOUR TOPPINGS MACARONI OR POTATO SALAD	\$11.5	PIZZA STEAK	\$6.5
MACARONI OR POTATO SALAD	\$3.3		
Starters		Sandwiches	
STEAK TIPS	\$8.8	CHICKEN PESTO	\$5.8
STEAK SPECIAL	\$6.3	HAM CHEESE	\$5.8
GYRO	\$6.3 \$10.0	TUNA FISH	\$5.8
	·	TERIYAKI STEAK CHEESE	\$6.3
CHICKEN CORDON BLUE BITES	\$8.5	CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$10.0
BROCCOLI BITES	\$7.3	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$4.6
These types of dishes are		CHAR BROILED CHICKEN	\$5.8

TURKEY \$5.8

being served



Pasta SIDE SALAD \$3.3

ZITI W/ STEAK TIPS BROCCOLI	\$11.5
ZITI W/ STEAK CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$11.5
SPAGHETTI, ZITI, RAVIOLI OR STUFFED SHELLS W/ SAUCE	\$7.0
SPAGHETTI, ZITI, RAVIOLI OR STUFFED SHELLS W/ MEATBALLS	\$8.5
SPAGHETTI, ZITI, RAVIOLI OR STUFFED SHELLS W/ SAUSAGE	\$8.5
SPAGHETTI, ZITI, RAVIOLI OR STUFFED SHELLS W/ CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$8.5
SPAGHETTI, ZITI, RAVIOLI OR STUFFED SHELLS W/ VEAL PARMESAN	\$8.5
ALFREDO	\$11.8
MAC CHEESE	\$4.6

Salads





Simon's Pizza And Roast Beef

2626 Brown Ave, Manchester I-03103-6806, United States **Opening Hours:**

Made with menulist.menu